
41M5SW0I70 0012 HUTTON 010

Diamond Drilling

Township of Hutton Report NO :

Work performed by: Concor Chibougamau Mines Ltd.

Claim N?

S 100193

S 105829

S 107362

Hole NO

i
2
3
5
6

7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

Footage Date Note
37' 6"
37' 6"
20'
28' 6"
27'

62'
117'

33'10"
92'
37' 2"
65' 6"

107' 5"
57' 6"

84' 6"
140' 6"
62' 9"

103'

Sept/58
Sept/58
Oct/58
Nov/58
Nov/58

Nov/58
Dec/58

Jan/59
Jan/59
Jan/59
Jan/59
Jan/59
Jan/59

Jan/59
Feb/59
Feb/59
Feb/59

j g -PH i j I3.&

Notes:

AWL.004(7-69)rew.9-72
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March 25th 1959

STRIPPING ETC.

P.O. Lewis, Milnet, Ont. 

Arthur Roy, Lively, Ont.

George Akrens, Milnet, Ont. 

Lester Reipas, Sudbury, Ont. 

Isaac Burns, Lively, Ont.

T.A. Mirori, Sudbury, Ont.

Ralph Larson, Sudbury, Ont,

Henry King, Hanmer, Ont.

W.L. Ennis, Sudbury, Ont.

R.J. Cook, Toronto, Ont.

Oct 2 - 

Sep 25- 

Sep 12- 

Oct 6- 

Sep 30- 

Sep 30- 

Cep 30- 

Dec 15- 

Dec 6- 

Sep 12-

NOV26/5B - 

Oct 5/5^ - 

NOV26/5S - 

NOV26/5S - 

Dec 31/58- 

Dec 31/56- 

Dec 31/58-

Total

90 days 

98 days

3 days 

52 days

6 days 

58 days 

58 days

- 16 days

- 26 days

- 40 days

447 days

CHURN DRILLING

Lewis Deroy, Milnet, 

A.S. Jerome, Sudbury, Ont. 

Dennis Gervais, Milnet, Ont. 

Robert Lynn, Capreol, Ont. 

Joseph Castonquay, Milnet, Ont. 

R.C. Deroy, Milnet, Ont. 

Hugh Craig, Milnet, Ont. 

R.J. Cook, Toronto, Ont.

Sep 12 

Oct 15 

Sep 12 

Sep 12 

Sep 12 

Oct 6 

Sep 12 

Sep 12

Nov 20/58 

NoY 20/58 

Nov 20/58 

Sep 20/58 

Nov 13/58 

Nov 20/58 

Nov 20/58 

N0v 20/58

65 days 

36 days 

65 days 

8 days 

58 days 

44 days 

65 days 

50 days

i
 3#

l -WtV Total 391 days
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GROUP N 0 3
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Sudbury M. D. - Pnov. of Ontari io

40 80"ir 120

CHAINS



COOK, MC.M.*C. r.o.t.
' - ' ' ' - 

MININO CONSULTANT

^i'fi-'^. }'fi*r ̂ s^***^***/^****-* ̂ ^^t^^'t

' - - '- ' •

CHURN DRILLING

A.E. Jerome, Sudbury, Ont, 

Lewis Deroy, Milnet, Ont. 

Dennis Gervais, Milnet, Ont. 

Rene Deroy, Milnet, Ont. 

Hugh Craig, Milnet, Ont. 

Hector Deroy, Milnet, Ont. 

Victor Deroy, Milnet, Ont. 

R.J. Cook, Toronto, Ont. 

Joe Castonquay, Milnet, Ont.

March 25th 1959

Nov 21 

Nov 21 

NOV 21 

Nov 21 

Nov 21 

Dec 11 

Dec 11 

Nov 21 

Nov 25

Dec

Dec 31/53 

Dec l /53 

Dec 31/53 

Dec 31/53 

Dec 31/53 

Dec 31/53 

Dec 31/53 

- Dec 31/53

Total

42 days

- 42 days 

' 11 days 

' 42 days

- 42 days 

. 20 days

- 20 days

- 22 days

- 33 days

274 days



'~;ij^^.-^*^"V'''"vic^'.-"';??v'"'''-'t" *'; -"'x -v" •-"•**j;*?

CHOH8 DRILL LOG

BOLE NO 7 COKES LOT S"~ LENGTH ^-?-o DATE START *fc*X0fa?IN15H



CHUM DRILL LOG

BOLE NO CORES LOT LENGTH D&TE START



plfpg^^v^y?^^^

i^ifcs&i:.*:-.•li,. * ..'^••K-s.')

HUTTON PARKIN TWP.

GROUP N 0 2

CONCOR CHIEO'JGAMAU MINES 
MILNET AREA

Sudbury M. D. - Prov. of Onforic

80 120

. C HAINS li



March 25th 1959

CHURN DRILLING

Hugh Craig, Milnet Ont 

R. J. Cook, Toronto, ONT 

Norman MeRae, Garson, Ont 

Lewis Gervais, Capreol, Ont 

Lewis Deroy, Milnet, Ont 

L. Foisey, Garson, ont 

A.E.Jerome Jr. Sudbury, ONT 

Rene Deroy, Milnet, ONT 

Jack M' '.ae, Garson, Ont 

Victor Deroy, Milnet, Ont 

Hector Deroy, Milnet, Ont

Jan.

T Jan .

nt Jan.

Ont Feb.

t Jan.

Jan.

ONT Jan .

Jan.

Jan.

 nt Jan.

in t Jan.

1 -

1 -

5 -

2 -

5 -

15-

2-

5-

15-

5 -

5 -

Mar.

Mar.

Feb.

Mar.

Mar.

Jan.

Mar.

Mar.

Jan.

Mar.

Mar.

15/59 -

15/59 -

15/59 -

15/59 -

15/59 -

18/59 -

15/59 -

15/59 -

28/59 -

15/59 -

15/59 -

74

50

41

41

65

4

71

65

13

65

65

days

days

days

days

days

days

days

days

days

days

days

Total 554 days
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25th

re-".**.?, 1toRv.-:' :

!^r:V-^:.
^3f:r-

^)-

KUnat,
Cook 9 ftwonfte* 

iijrrwn HoRQd, Oorwwi, 
tct.*io Qerrcxis, Capreol* oat* 
Lmdo 00*07, rdlnat* Ont* 
I.* Poiooy, Ooreon, Ont* 
A*S* JerosTOjJr. , aucEjur/, Ont.

ixsroy, MUnot
Ont*

Victor Doroy* ^^tnotf Ont* 
i*oroy, rjJLnot, Ont*

Jan l - Horoh IS/50 - 
Jan l - UEtrtti 15/59 - 
Jnn 5 - Fob* 15/59 -
Fob a - rfaroti 15/59 -
Jan 5 - Hafvrt 15/59 ~ 
Jan 13 - Am 1^/59 - 
Jon 2 -f\aroh 19/59 - 
Jan 5 - naroh 15/59 - 
tfan&S - Ja?i 2(1/59 - 
Jan 5 ~ Huroh 15/59 - 
Jan 5 *

50 Uoyo 
41
a
65

C

71

13
65

65

Total 54



Sp!g^f:?5!^g^*^?;^ft^'' ^-l ^ ' •-^.••••^- ^^'^'•'' :-\''\-'r -'' : ' ''-" V '. . ': ^-\,'--'.-'~::-^'"^-- î ^.:^.yZ: t -
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